

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.433 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	13.10.2025	<p><u>BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Mr.M.Madhava Reddy, learned counsel for the appellants. Mr.Ramavaram, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>List on 23.10.2025.</p> <p>Registry is directed to call for the records from the Trial Court.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BRMR,J</u></p> <p>Dua</p>	