

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: A.S.NO.433 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2026	<p><u>BRMR, J</u></p> <p>Mr.M.Madhava Reddy, learned counsel for the appellants. Mr.Ramavaram, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants submits that he has filed an application to call for the documents and also filed separate application to receive certain documents in the appeal, which are not placed on record.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants shall serve copies of applications to the learned counsel for the respondent during the course of the day.</p> <p>The Registry is directed to place the said I.As by the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">BRMR,J</p> <p>BJ/PN</p>	

--	--	--	--